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Ellwanger Sparkassen-Lauf in den Frühling gedruckt:

25.03.2013 / 21:31am 2013-03-23 in Ellwangen/Jagst - Ellwangen Sportzentrum

Ergebnisliste

1,2km-Lauf                                      

1. /1.    M11 38 Oppold, Samuel 2002 TG Hofen 5:00
2. /2.    M11 24 Kolb, Malte 2002 WÜ TSG Giengen 5:01
3. /3.    M11 52 Stegmaier, Jan 2002 WÜ TSG Giengen 5:32
4. /4.    M11 30 Kunick, Jonathan 2002 WÜ SV Ebnat 5:42
5. /1.    M08 1 Abele, Manuel 2005 TV Neuler 5:45
6. /5.    M11 18 Haas, Reto 2002 WÜ TSG Giengen 5:55
7. /6.    M11 147 Geiger, Hannes 2002 5:57
8. /1.    M09 10 Elsholtz, Ronan 2004 WÜ TSG Giengen 6:02
9. /1.    M10 8 Eiselt, Simon 2003 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:06

10. /2.    M08 50 Ruf, Maximilian 2005 TV Neuler 6:08
11. /7.    M11 49 Schreckenhöfer, Lukas 2002 TV Neuler 6:30
12. /3.    M08 48 Schreckenhöfer, Felix 2005 TV Neuler 6:34
13. /4.    M08 26 Köninger, Niklas 2005 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:38
14. /8.    M11 43 Schoch, Dominic 2002 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:41
15. /2.    M10 57 Berger, Dominik 2003 6:45
16. /5.    M08 40 Rebellato, Romeo 2005 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:52
17. /6.    M08 13 Wieser, Lars 2005 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:53
18. /2.    M09 55 Vetter, Christoph 2004 WÜ SV Ebnat 6:57
19. /3.    M09 16 Gockner, Philipp 2004 WÜ SV Ebnat 7:00
20. /4.    M09 58 Geiger, Henrik 2004 7:14
21. /7.    M08 45 Fuchs, David 2006 7:45
22. /8.    M08 29 Kuhn, Julius 2008 9:47

1,2km-Lauf                                      

1. /1.    W10 41 Rein, Natalie 2003 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 5:46
2. /2.    W10 53 Stillhammer, Maike 2003 WÜ SV Ebnat 5:47
3. /1.    W11 9 Elsholtz, Ciara 2002 WÜ TSG Giengen 5:56
4. /1.    W09 20 Jahreiß, Alena 2004 6:00
5. /2.    W09 36 Müller, Lucy-Lou 2004 WÜ SV Ebnat 6:08
6. /3.    W09 46 Scholz, Maja 2004 WÜ DJK SG Wasseralfingen 6:11
7. /3.    W10 12 Friedrich, Luca Marie 2003 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:12
8. /2.    W11 44 Scholz, Leana 2002 WÜ DJK SG Wasseralfingen 6:15
9. /3.    W11 34 Mattburger, Alina 2002 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:29

10. /4.    W10 11 Fischer, Luisa 2003 WÜ SV Ebnat 6:32
11. /1.    W08 25 Köninger, Katharina 2005 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:37
12. /2.    W08 2 Ahrendt, Margret 2005 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:45
13. /5.    W10 7 Ebert, Eva 2003 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:48
14. /3.    W08 6 Reinhold, Paula Marie 2005 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:50
15. /4.    W08 39 Ramias, Ayleen 2005 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:51
16. /4.    W11 21 Marquardt, Alina 2002 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:54
16. /4.    W11 32 Manz, Anna 2002 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 6:54
18. /6.    W10 5 Arbter, Nele 2003 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 7:06
19. /5.    W08 4 Arbter, Lina 2005 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 7:07
20. /7.    W10 47 Kirsch, Mieke 2003 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 7:20
21. /8.    W10 56 Weber, Lisa 2003 WÜ SV Ebnat 7:23
22. /6.    W08 42 Rettenmaier, Hanna 2006 7:33
23. /7.    W08 37 Oppold, Nele 2005 7:38
24. /8.    W08 31 Buchmann, Franka 2006 7:40
25. /4.    W09 51 Spegel, Xenia 2004 WÜ SV Ebnat 7:51
26. /9.    W08 35 Mebert, Lara-Marie 2005 WÜ SV Ebnat 7:57
26. /9.    W10 22 Klopfer, Jana 2003 WÜ SV Ebnat 7:57
28. /10.  W08 28 Kuhn, Josephine 2005 8:02
29. /11.  W08 17 Haag, Jessica 2006 WÜ SV Ebnat 8:04
30. /6.    W11 14 Sing, Miriam 2002 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 9:53
31. /12.  W08 19 Sing, Annika 2007 WÜ DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 11:12
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Ellwanger Sparkassen-Lauf in den Frühling gedruckt:

25.03.2013 / 21:31am 2013-03-23 in Ellwangen/Jagst - Ellwangen Sportzentrum

Ergebnisliste

1,2km-Lauf                                      Mannschaften männlich

1. TSG Giengen 16:28
24 Kolb, Malte 2002 5:01
52 Stegmaier, Jan 2002 5:32
18 Haas, Reto 2002 5:55

2. TV Neuler 18:23
1 Abele, Manuel 2005 5:45

50 Ruf, Maximilian 2005 6:08
49 Schreckenhöfer, Lukas 2002 6:30

3. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund 19:25
8 Eiselt, Simon 2003 6:06

26 Köninger, Niklas 2005 6:38
43 Schoch, Dominic 2002 6:41

4. SV Ebnat 19:39
30 Kunick, Jonathan 2002 5:42
55 Vetter, Christoph 2004 6:57
16 Gockner, Philipp 2004 7:00

1,2km-Lauf                                      Mannschaften weiblich

1. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund I   18:27
41 Rein, Natalie 2003 5:46
12 Friedrich, Luca Marie 2003 6:12
34 Mattburger, Alina 2002 6:29

2. SV Ebnat I   18:27
53 Stillhammer, Maike 2003 5:47
36 Müller, Lucy-Lou 2004 6:08
11 Fischer, Luisa 2003 6:32

3. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund II  20:10
25 Köninger, Katharina 2005 6:37
2 Ahrendt, Margret 2005 6:45
7 Ebert, Eva 2003 6:48

4. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund III 20:35
6 Reinhold, Paula Marie 2005 6:50

39 Ramias, Ayleen 2005 6:51
21 Marquardt, Alina 2002 6:54

5. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund IV  21:07
32 Manz, Anna 2002 6:54
5 Arbter, Nele 2003 7:06
4 Arbter, Lina 2005 7:07

6. SV Ebnat II  23:11
56 Weber, Lisa 2003 7:23
51 Spegel, Xenia 2004 7:51
22 Klopfer, Jana 2003 7:57

7. DJK Ellwangen-SG Virngrund V   28:25
47 Kirsch, Mieke 2003 7:20
14 Sing, Miriam 2002 9:53
19 Sing, Annika 2007 11:12
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